
Additional benefits

Look what’s included...

Vaccinations
 

Health checks
 

Monthly payments
 

Parasite protection
 

Home delivery
 Annualbooster plus 

health check with a vet

Nurseclinicsincluding anal gland 
expression and nail clips

Manageyour budgetby
spreading the cost

Thebestparasite controlfor 
the whole year

Nohassle delivery,
easy to arrange *

10% discount off
• In-house blood tests and urinalysis
• Routine neutering and dental procedures
• Kennel Cough and rabies vaccinations
• Consultations and medication
• Selected food purchased at the practice

Very Important
Paws Health Plan

 Provide yourbest friend with first rate 
care at a reduced costto you! Our VIP
health plan will help you keep your pet
in top condition.
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Here’s the small print!
 Minimum 12-month contract withaone offset-upfee of £10 payable with the

first Direct Debit. 1st payment is made to the practice directly. Plan renews
automatically starting a new 12-month contract period. *Quarterly flea &
worm treatment for pets 12 months or after 1st booster.

The King's Road Veterinary Practice
 

Scan me

Sign up today

The Kings Road, Sunderland,SR52LH•01915493535•admin@kingsroadvets.org

Scan the QR code or visit www.kingsroadvets.org

Cat
Small dog (under 10kg)
Medium dog (10.1 -20kg)
Large dog (20.1 - 40kg)
XL dog (over 40.1kg)

£20.00
£23.00
£25.00
£27.00
£30.00

£83.46
£101.82
£111.06
£131.94
£147.90

Animal Per monthAnnual Saving

Sign-up today and start
enjoying the benefits of
our plan
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