



Very Important Paws Health Plan

Provide your best friend with first rate care at a reduced cost to you! Our VIP health plan will help you keep your pet in top condition.

Look what's included...



Vaccinations
Annual booster plus health check with a vet



Monthly payments
Manage your budget by spreading the cost



Home delivery
No hassle delivery, easy to arrange *



Health checks
Nurse clinics including anal gland expression and nail clips



Parasite protection
The best parasite control for the whole year

Additional benefits

10% discount off

- In-house blood tests and urinalysis
- Routine neutering and dental procedures
- Kennel Cough and rabies vaccinations
- Consultations and medication
- Selected food purchased at the practice



Animal

Per month Annual Saving

Cat	£20.00	£83.46
Small dog (under 10kg)	£23.00	£101.82
Medium dog (10.1 -20kg)	£25.00	£111.06
Large dog (20.1 - 40kg)	£27.00	£131.94
XL dog (over 40.1kg)	£30.00	£147.90

Sign-up today and start enjoying the benefits of our plan

Scan me



Sign up today

Here's the small print!

Minimum 12-month contract with a one off set-up fee of £10 payable with the first Direct Debit. 1st payment is made to the practice directly. Plan renews automatically starting a new 12-month contract period. *Quarterly flea & worm treatment for pets 12 months or after 1st booster.

The King's Road Veterinary Practice

The Kings Road, Sunderland, SR52LH • 01915493535 • admin@kingsroadvets.org

Scan the QR code or visit www.kingsroadvets.org